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139 20221017 98 F=)| ¥ BIIEE) dgE gR0 65,400 N
140 20221017 108 JIEHY)| dEE R0 12,100 N
141 20221017 108 =0l ez 820 55,000 N
142 20221019 108 XNERIH X=(8702)@ 75,000 N
143 20221019 OIEXRAMHIAMZEEFL® 8,320 N
144 20221019 108 24ME 22 6,480 N
145 20221019 1028 A=2E88 7@ 21,500 N
146 20221021 108 NERIY NS(7794)@ 40,000 N
147 20221025 108 2tAaldl XI&@ 99,276 N
148 20221026 108 XNERIY X=(8702)@ 75,000 N
149 20221102 "Ma8 NERIH X=(8702)@ 75,000 N
150 20221103 "Ma NERIY NS(7794)@ 30,000 N
151 20221110 36982 FHIIZAH@ 41,000 N
152 20221110 T79ATtE HIIZ AN 56,000 N
153 20221110 7794t AT AW ER 50,000 N
154 20221110 OIBRAMHIANZSEFL® 11,940 N
155 20221110 "Ma NERIH X=(8702)@ 75,000 N
156 20221114 "M NERIY NS(7794)@ 40,000 N
157 20221115 108 =01 & 3JI8F)| dEgg 20 65,400 N
158 20221115 Ma ItEgY)| dga G20 12,100 N
159 20221115 g S0 deEgs 6820 55,000 N
160 20221116 SHEDIDIE2UTHI R L@ 26,000 N
161 20221116 "M AXNEZIY MHEFLO 42,600 N
162 20221117 a8 NERIY X=(8702)@ 75,000 N
163 20221124 "Ma8 NERIH X=(8702)@ 75,000 N
164 20221124 "M NERIY NS(7794)@ 40,000 N
165 20221124 e A=288 2@ 27,000 N
166 20221124 OIBRAMHIANZESE RO 49,260 N
167 20221130 "Ma 2taldl XI&E@ 99,757 N
168 20221202 108 0IsZ208 MHEHIG 30,000 N
169 20221202 108 QUXNEZZ20E Z22AZ HEMESEA 614,060 N
170 20221202 128 UK IH X=(3698)@ 75,000 N
171 20221202 128 NERIH X=(8702)@ 75,000 N
172 20221208 128 NERIY NS(7794)@ 40,000 N
173 20221209 128 NERIH X=(8702)@ 75,000 N
174 20221212 128 AAX 2 SH2E RQEYSHISO 49,320 N
175 20221215 He =201 2 ZIIEF)| dEgs §20 65,400 N
176 20221215 128 JtECYD| dEgE G20 12,100 N
177 20221215 128 S§J| HEs R0 55,000 N
178 20221216 128 IE=IHl XS(8702)@ 70,000 N
179 20221220 128 NERIY NAS(7794)@ 30,000 N
180 20221220 420 Z20HA A5 AAB 120,000 N
181 20221220 12g 2HAlHl XIE®@ 100,831 N
182 20221223 128 XIERIHl XS(8702)@ 70,000 N
183 20221229 128 NERIY XN=(8702)@ 70,000 N
184 20221230 128 NERIM XS(7794)@ 39,000 N
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4. TAEF METMNM

HFAZENE £ "Y/N" F SHUHE

StA[7| HREFLICE

=t A8 UXt ALY A8 =7 | CH9 =9
1 2022-01-04 |O{2AIZHA LIS X|MEH N Box 17,290
2 2022-01-04 |O{2AIZHA| LOIEX|ME N 7 25,200
3 2022-01-14 |O{2AIZHA LIS X|MEH N Box 18,480
4 2022-01-14 |O{2A1ZHA| LOIEX|AME N 7 42,000
5 2022-01-14 |02 AIZHA LOISX|MEH N Box 25,000
6 2022-01-18  |O{2AIZHA| LQIEX|ME N Box 17,570
7 2022-01-20 |O{2AIZHA| L oIEX|E N Box 30,000
8 2022-01-20 |O{2A1ZHA| LQIEX|ME N Box 51,000
9 2022-01-25 |9lAae| L oIEX|E N A 5,300
10 2022-01-25 |O{2AIZHA| LOIEX|ME N Box 39,200
11 2022-02-08 |O| SR} ZH4A| L oIEX|ME N Box 39,200
12 2022-02-15 |O| 8K} ZH4A| L QIEX|AE N Box 21,000
13 2022-02-15 |YMEE L oIEX|AE N A 15,900
14 2022-02-18 |O| 8 X} ZH4A| L QIEX|ME N Box 27,900
15 2022-02-19 |O| X} I Z QLA L oIEX|4E N A 61,000
16 2022-02-22 |O]2AIZHA L OIEX|ME N Box 29,000
17 2022-02-23 |O| X} ZH4| L oIEX|4E N M 4,420
18 2022-02-24 |O| 8 X} ZHA| L QIEX|ME N M 7,100
19 2022-02-25 |O|-8X} Z+4 LOISX|ME N Box 25,600
20 2022-02-28 |O| X} ZH4Al L QIEX|ME N 7 6,650
21 2022-03-02 |O| X} Zt4A| L oIEX|AE N M 7,320
22 2022-03-03 |O{24I7HA| L OIEX|ME N 7 59,500
23 2022-03-04 |O{2AIZHA LOISX|ME N Box 48,900
24 2022-03-08 |O| 8K} ZHA| L OIEX|ME N 7 15,900
25 2022-03-08 |O|-8X} Z+4 LOISX|MEH N Box 28,840
26 2022-03-08 |228EF L ol2X| A E N M 24,950
27 2022-03-11 |O|-8X} Z+4 LOISX|MEH N 7 6,800
28 2022-03-14 |O| X} ZHA| LIS X|ME N Box 25,000
29 2022-03-14 |O|-8X} ZH4 LOISX|MEH N 7 42,000
30 2022-03-15 |O|8X} Z+Al OISR ME N Box 32,550
31 2022-03-15 |O|8XtZH4 LOISX|MEH N 7 36,000
32 2022-03-17 |O| X} Z+Al LIS X|ME N M 7,790
33 2022-03-22 |O|-8X} ZH4 LOISX|MEH N Box 45,710
34 2022-03-23 |O| XAl m LIS X|ME N Box 69,300
35 2022-03-25 |O{2AIZHA LOISX|MEH N Box 35,000
36 2022-03-28 |O|- Xt HAAATX| LIS X|ME N M 11,400
37 2022-03-29 |O| X} ZH4| L OIS X|AE N Box 39,200
38 2022-04-05 |O|SXtZHAl OIS X|ME N Box 44,100
39 2022-04-06 |=Z|2E LOIEX|ME N 7H 5,000
40 2022-04-07 |O|SX}ZHA! OIS X|ME N A 6,000
41 2022-04-07 |O|8XRpZHA| L OIS X|AE N M 18,800
42 2022-04-08 |O|-&XtZHA LOISX|MEH N Box 12,400
43 2022-04-12  |O|BXRpZHA| L OIS X|AE N Box 40,000
44 2022-04-13 | Hoigs OIS X|ME N A 29,000
45 2022-04-15 |¥0&E L OIS X|AE N M 16,500
46 2022-04-19 |O|SX}ZHAl OIS X|ME N A 19,600
47 2022-04-20 |O|BXRFZHA| L OIS X|AE N M 19,900
48 2022-04-22 |O|8X}ZHA| LIS X|ME N Box 20,000
49 2022-04-22 |RMBE OIS X|AE N M 15,940
50 2022-04-26 |O|-EXtZHA LOISX|MEH N Box 76,440
51 2022-05-03 |O|-&XtZH4 L OIE XA E N Box 16,100
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=t A8 UXt ALY A8 x| TE | 2 =%
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52 2022-05-04 |O|SAIZZIMEE L ol2X|ME N 1|ME 92,180
53 2022-05-04 |(O|8XAZRIMEE LOIEX|ME N 1|ME 36,000
54 2022-05-06 |O|- X7t LOISX|MEH N HEE 40,530
55 2022-05-07 |O|-8XFAIAL L OIE XA E N 5|71 45,000
56 2022-05-10 |O|- X7t LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 11,340
57 2022-05-14 |O|-8XFAIAL L QIEX|AE N 1ME 31,500
58 2022-05-17 |0l XtZHA| QIS X| M E N 1(Box 23,800
59 2022-05-17 |O|- X7t L QIEX|AE N 1{Box 26,910
60 2022-05-19 |O|XtZHA| QIS X|ME N 1(Box 22,680
61 2022-05-20 |O|-8X} 7+ L QIEX|AE N 174 13,900
62 2022-05-24 |O|-8XtZHA LIS X|MEH N 1|Box 50,400
63 2022-05-30 |O|- X7t L QIEX|AE N 1ME 9,900
64 2022-05-30 |O| 8 RtAIAL L OIEX|ME N 1|ME 80,000
65 2022-05-31 |O|- X7t L QIEX|AE N 1{Box 42,490
66 2022-05-31 |O|- X7t LIS X|MEH N 1|Box 15,500
67 2022-06-04 |O|-8XFAIAL L QIEX|AE N e 22,300
68 2022-06-07 |O|-&XtZHA LOISX|ME N 1|Box 13,000
69 2022-06-07 |O|8X}ZHA| OISR ME N 2|Box 32,000
70 2022-06-07 |O|- X7t LOISX|ME N 1|Box 39,000
71 2022-06-09 |O| 8%t M EE L OIEX|ME N 1|HE 12,100
72 2022-06-10 |O|8XFZHA| Lol X|ME N 1(Box 13,000
73 2022-06-14 |O|8X}ZHA| OISR ME N 1{Box 25,200
74 2022-06-16  |O|8XFZHA| Lol X|ME N 1(Box 7,910
75 2022-06-21 |O|8X} ZHA| OISR ME N 1(Box 39,200
76 2022-06-22 |O|-8XtZHA LOISX|ME N 1|Box 25,000
77 2022-06-22 |O|XRFZHA| L OIEX|ME N 1(Box 42,000
78 2022-06-23 |O|-8XtZHA LOISX|ME N 1|Box 27,900
79 2022-06-25 |O| 8K} ZHAl L OIEX|ME N 2|Box 39,600
80 2022-06-28 |O|-8X} ZH4 LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 24,710
81 2022-07-01 |O| 8K} ZHAl OISR ME N 2|Box 26,020
82 2022-07-05 |O|8Xt Zh4 LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 30,450
83 2022-07-12  |O| &K} Z+4| OISR ME N 1(Box 23,590
84 2022-07-13 |O| 8%t Z+4] LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 15,500
85 2022-07-19 |O| 8K} Z+Al LIS X|ME N 1(Box 19,390
86 2022-07-20 |O|-8X} Z+4 LOISX|MEH N 1|7 28,000
87 2022-07-20 |O| X} Z+Al LIS X|ME N 1(Box 40,000
88 2022-07-20 |O|- X7t LOISX|MEH N 1|74 44,000
89 2022-07-20 |O|8X}ZHAl LIS X|ME N 1(Box 25,000
90 2022-07-26 |O|-&XtZHA LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 36,540
91 2022-07-29 |O| X} Z+Al LIS X|ME N 174 20,900
92 2022-08-01 |[A{2AZHAX|Y LOISX|MEH N 2[Box 17,800
93 2022-08-05 |O{24l ZHAl x| L OIEX|ME N 10|74 35,000
94 2022-08-08 |O|XAFZHA| L OIS X|AE N 1|74 2,900
95 2022-08-08 |O| 8K} ZHAl L OIEX|ME N 2|7M 5,800
9% 2022-08-09 |O| X} ZH4| L OIS X|AE N 1{Box 53,620
97 2022-08-10 |O| 8K} ZHA| L OIEX|ME N 174 25,000
98 2022-08-10 |O| X} ZH4| L OIS X|AE N 1{Box 15,900
99 2022-08-10 |O| 8K} ZHA| L OIEX|ME N 174 44,000
100 2022-08-16 |O| 8} ZH4| L OIS X|AE N 1{Box 16,170
101 2022-08-23 |O| 8K} ZHA| L ol2X|ME N 1[Box 30,100
102 2022-08-24 |O| X} ZH4A| L OIS X|AE N 1{Box 13,960
103 2022-08-30 |O| 8K} ZHA| L OIEX|ME N 2|7M 6,800
104 2022-08-30 |O| X} ZH4| OIS X|AE N 1{Box 29,750
105 2022-09-01 |0|8Xt ASEF XA LOISX|MEH N 24|74 180,000
106 2022-09-02 |O|-8X} 7+ L OIE XA E N 2|Box 39,600




A8 UXt ALY A8 =7 | CH9 =%
2022-09-02 |O| &R} ZHA| LIS X|ME N 3|50l 11,940
2022-09-07 |MZE LOIEX|ME N 1{Box 500,000
2022-09-07 |O| 8K} Z+A| LIS X|ME N 1(Box 41,360
2022-09-08 |O| 8K} ZH4A| L OIE XA E N 2|Kg 20,900
2022-09-08 |O| SR} ZH4A| L oIEX|E N 2|ME 7,960
2022-09-08 (ZE2I YF U 7+l LOIZX|ME N 112X 5,990
2022-09-08 |ZEIH HE W 7HA| L oIEX|ME N 3|74 9,870
2022-09-08 (ZE2I YF U 7+l LOIZX|ME N 112X 1,990
2022-09-08 |ZEIH THE W 7HA| oIS X|ME N 2| 3,980
2022-09-08 (ZE2I YF U 7+l LOIZX|ME N 1| 3,990
2022-09-08 |ZEIH THE W 7HA| oIS X|ME N 174 10,490
2022-09-12 |O| 8 X} ZH4A| L QIEX|AE N 3|F2 30,720
2022-09-13 |MEE oIS X|ME N 20(7H 12,900
2022-09-13 |O|-8X} Z+4 LOIEX|ME N 1{Box 24,920
2022-09-16 |O| SR} Zt4A| oIS X|ME N 21RS 20,480
2022-09-19 |O| 8 X} ZH4A| L QIEX|AE N 3|F2 30,720
2022-09-19 |O|8X} Zt4| L oIEX|E N 174 2,300
2022-09-19 |O|8X} ZHA| L OIEX|ME N 2|74 5,900
2022-09-20 |O|&Xt Z+4] LOISX|ME N 1|Box 60,550
2022-09-20 |O| X} ZHA| L OIEX|ME N 21RS 20,480
2022-09-22 | 3CHuf2 L oIEX|4E N 174 9,000
2022-09-23 [HIF OISR ME N 1|74 43,830
2022-09-23 |O{2 A1 Ml L oIEX|4E N 1(Box 44,000
2022-09-23 |O{2A A AITt OISR ME N 1{Box 25,000
2022-09-27 |O| X} ZH4| L oIEX|AE N 1(Box 39,760
2022-09-28 |O|-8X} ZH4 L OIEX|ME N 20(7H 17,900
2022-10-01 |O|8X} ZH4A| L oIEX|4E N 13|74 63,700
2022-10-04 |O|8X} ZHA| L OIEX|ME N 1(Box 46,480
2022-10-05 |O| &XtZHA LOISX|MEH N 1|74 21,500
2022-10-11  |O| &R} ZHA| LIS X|ME N 1(Box 29,890
2022-10-11 |O| &Kt Z+4 LOISX|MEH N 2[Box 18,180
2022-10-18 |O| 8 X} ZH4Al OISR ME N 1(Box 51,240
2022-10-20 [O| &%t Z+4] LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 54,480
2022-10-20 |O|-8X} Z+4 OISR ME N 1|Kg 33,000
2022-10-21 |O| &Kt Z+4 LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 16,900
2022-10-21 |O| &R} ZHA| LIS X|ME N 1(Box 50,000
2022-10-22 (O] Xt A=Y LOISX|MEH N 7|74 49,000
2022-10-24 |0 X} ZH4| OISR ME N 2|Box 27,800
2022-10-25 |O|&Xt Z+4] LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 19,320
2022-10-26 |O| &%t ZHAIKYE OISR ME N 1(Box 82,700
2022-10-31 |O| &Kt ZH4] LOISX|MEH N 2[Box 23,200
2022-11-01 |O|-8X} ZH4 LOISX|MEH N 1{Box 19,900
2022-11-01 |O|8XRpZHA| L OIS X|AE N 1{Box 18,200
2022-11-02  |O|-8X} ZH4 LOISX|MEH N 2|Box 50,000
2022-11-04 |O| &R} ZH4| L OIS X|AE N 2|Box 46,000
2022-11-08 |O|-8X} ZH4 LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 18,200
2022-11-09 |O| &R} ZH4| L OIS X|AE N 2|7 24,000
2022-11-14 |O| 8%t ZH4 LOISX|MEH N 2| & X 5,800
2022-11-15 |O| 8} ZH4| L OIS X|AE N 1{Box 28,350
2022-11-18 |O|-8X} ZH4 LOISX|MEH N 4|7 20,000
2022-11-21 |O| 8} ZH4| L OIS X|AE N 1{Box 12,900
2022-11-22  |O| 8%} ZH4| LOIEX|AEH N 1{Box 31,000
2022-11-22  |O| 8} ZH4| OIS X|AE N 1{Box 21,210
2022-11-23 |O| X} ZH4A| LIS X|ME N 1(Box 19,900
2022-11-23  |O|- X7t LOIEXME N 2|Box 25,800
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162 2022-11-24  |O| 8%t ZH4 L OIEX|ME N 2(Box 22,500
163 2022-11-24 |O| 8%t Zh4 LOIEX|ME N 1{Box 18,820
164 2022-11-29 |O| 8%t ZH4 L OIEX|MEH N 1|Box 81,130
165 2022-12-02 |0 2 RPH MK LOISX|MEH N 1|Box 40,000
166 2022-12-02 |O| Xt AIZEX| LoIEX|ME N 1|Box 25,000
167 2022-12-06  |O|-8X} Z+4 LQIEX|ME N 1{Box 37,240
168 2022-12-12  |MEY 22 E OISR ME N 1{Box 8,000
169 2022-12-13  |O|-8X} Z+4 LOIEX|ME N 1{Box 50,200
170 2022-12-13 (O] XAt Z2 &M= LIS X|ME N 1|Box 44,910
171 2022-12-13 |O|8At Z2IHMI 7 L QIEX|AE N 10|Kg 42,000
172 2022-12-14 |O| 8%t ZH4] LIS X|ME N 1|Box 52,920
173 2022-12-20 |O| 8XtZHA LOIEX|ME N 2|7 28,000
174 2022-12-21 |O|8XtZH4 LoIEX|ME N 1|Box 85,050
175 2022-12-22 |O|-8X} 7+ LOIEX|ME N 3|Box 47,700
176 2022-12-24 |O| 8%t ZH4] LoIEX|ME N 1|Box 35,300
177 2022-12-27 |O|8XtZHA LOIEX|AME N 1{Box 35,700
178 2022-12-31 [OFSXFAIAL LIS X|ME N 1|Box 12,970
B4 322 5,718,610
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e 207-0027-7145-00 :X'% Sz
pa HH Al e Ey
i | 2022-01-17 08:01 12,100 1,061,148
> | 2022-01-17 14:56 43,840 1,017,308
3 | 2000-01-17 17:21 15,900 927,808
4 | 2000-01-17 17:21 36,800 943,708
5 | 2000-01-17 17:21 36,800 980,508
6 |2020-01-17 17:23 33,000 894,808
7 | 2022-01-20 16:53 1,000,000 1,894,808
8 | 2022-01-25 10:07 50,000 1,944,808
9 | 2022-01-25 10:46 654,510 1,290,298
10 | 2022-01-26 1318 200,000 1,490,298
11 | 2022-01-27 12:35 290,000 1,780,298
12 | 2022-01-28 13:02 116,647 1,663,651
13 | 2022-02-08 12:30 65,000 598,651
14 | 2022-02-08 12:44 60,000 538,651
15 | 2022-02-08 16:34 8,000 1 546,651
16 | 2022-02-10 17:11 40,000 506,651
17 | 2022-02-15 07:33 12,100 1,494,551
18 | 2022-02-15 13:41 60,000 1,434,551
19 | 2022-02-15 17:13 15,900 345,051
20 | 2000-02-15 17:13 36,800 1,360,951
21 | 2000-02-15 17:13 36,800 1,397,751
20 | 2000-02-15 17:14 33,000 1,312,051
23 | 2002-02-16 16:53 43,840 1,268,211
24 | 2000-02-21 10:08 30,000 1,238,211
25 | 2000-02-21 10:19 55,000 1,183,211
26 | 2000-02-25 10:16 50,000 1,233,211
27 | 2000-02-25 12:10 500,000 1,733,211
28 | 2000-02-26 12:40 667,530 1,065,681
29 | 2000-02-28 03:44 200,000 1,265,681
30 | 2000-02-28 12:04 290,000 1 555,681
31 | 2022-02-28 12:58 65,000 1,490,681
32 | 2022-03-02 14:02 98,604 1,392,077
33 | 2022-03-08 12:55 50,000 1,342,077
34 | 2022-03-08 13:12 65,000 1,277,077
35 | 2022-03-15 07:40 12,100 1,264,977
36 | 2022-03-15 12:35 65,000 1,199,977
37 | 2022-03-15 17:13 15,900 1,110,477
38 | 2022-03-15 17:13 36,800 1,126,377
39 | 2022-03-15 17:13 36,800 1,163,177
40 | 2022-03-15 17:14 33,000 1,077,477
41 | 2022-03-17 09:45 40,000 1,037,477
42 | 2022-03-17 13:53 46,580 990,897




43 | 2022-03-22 09:59 70,000 920,897
44 | 2022-03-23 14:15 500,000 1,420,897
45 | 2022-03-24 16:13 40,000 1,380,897
46 | 2022-03-25 10:14 50,000 1,430,897
47 | 2022-03-25 11:42 263,680 1,167,217
48 | 2022-03-25 15:05 500,000 1,667,217
49 | 2022-03-25 21:11 50,000 1,717,217
50 | 2022-03-28 12:33 290,000 2,007,217
51 ] 2022-03-28 15:10 320,460 1,686,757
52 1 2022-03-29 10:02 70,000 1,616,757
53 |2022-03-30 12:46 780,000 836,757
54 1 2022-03-31 16:16 97,188 739,569
57 1 2022-04-01 11:48 38,980 660,589
58 |2022-04-05 10:00 70,000 630,589
59 | 2022-04-07 17:11 15,900 541,089
60 | 2022-04-07 17:11 36,800 556,989
61 |2022-04-07 17:11 36,800 593,789
62 | 2022-04-11 14:52 60,000 481,089
63 | 2022-04-11 15:03 30,000 451,089
64 | 2022-04-1117:55 100,000 551,089
65 | 2022-04-15 07:40 12,100 538,989
66 | 2022-04-1515:12 46,580 492,409
67 |2022-04-1517:14 33,000 459,409
68 | 2022-04-18 09:57 70,000 389,409
69 | 2022-04-18 10:14 65,000 324,409
70 | 2022-04-18 10:28 30,000 294,409
71 1 2022-04-21 15:29 400,000 694,409
72 ] 2022-04-22 10:48 346,810 347,599
73 | 2022-04-22 13:51 99,580 248,019
74 1 2022-04-2510:13 70,000 178,019
75 1 2022-04-2510:16 50,000 228,019
76 | 2022-04-25 13:57 1,000,000 1,228,019
77 | 2022-04-26 12:58 40,000 1,188,019
78 | 2022-04-27 12:27 290,000 1,478,019
79 | 2022-04-27 17:47 200,000 1,678,019
80 | 2022-04-28 16:46 805,000 873,019
81 | 2022-05-03 10:02 70,000 803,019
82 | 2022-05-10 10:08 35,000 768,019
83 | 2022-05-11 10:12 70,000 698,019
84 | 2022-05-13 14:09 61,000 637,019
85 | 2022-05-13 14:10 77,000 560,019
86 | 2022-05-16 07:01 12,100 547,919
87 | 2022-05-16 10:21 65,000 482,919
88 | 2022-05-16 15:48 46,580 436,339
89 | 2022-05-16 17:14 13,000 370,939
90 | 2022-05-16 17:14 26,200 383,939
91 | 2022-05-16 17:14 26,200 410,139
92 |2022-05-16 17:15 33,000 337,939
93 |[2022-05-18 10:08 30,000 307,939




94 | 2022-05-20 10:21 70,000 237,939
95 | 2022-05-20 15:33 52,660 185,279
96 | 2022-05-23 01:13 48 185,327
97 | 2022-05-24 10:54 24,880 160,447
98 |2022-05-24 11:03 1,000 159,447
99 | 2022-05-2510:13 50,000 209,447
100 | 2022-05-25 10:57 500,000 709,447
101 ] 2022-05-26 09:35 30,000 679,447
102 | 2022-05-27 12:12 65,000 614,447
103 | 2022-05-27 12:31 255,000 869,447
104 | 2022-05-30 18:01 15,000 854,447
105 | 2022-05-31 14:29 95,289 759,158
106 | 2022-06-02 12:24 70,000 689,158
107 | 2022-06-03 08:59 30,000 659,158
108 | 2022-06-03 10:02 70,000 589,158
109 | 2022-06-03 10:26 35,000 554,158
110 | 2022-06-09 17:17 35,000 519,158
111 1 2022-06-13 10:11 70,000 449,158
112 1 2022-06-14 10:24 30,000 419,158
113 | 2022-06-15 07:41 12,100 407,058
114 1 2022-06-1517:13 33,000 374,058
115 1 2022-06-15 17:14 13,000 308,658
116 | 2022-06-15 17:14 26,200 321,658
117 1 2022-06-15 17:14 26,200 347,858
118 | 2022-06-16 15:22 43,840 264,818
119 | 2022-06-17 10:02 75,000 189,818
120 | 2022-06-20 13:36 33,000 156,818
121 1 2022-06-20 13:37 77,000 79,818
122 1 2022-06-22 10:12 500,000 579,818
123 | 2022-06-22 10:34 40,000 539,818
124 1 2022-06-22 11:00 70,000 469,818
125 1 2022-06-24 13:50 120,000 349,818
126 | 2022-06-24 15:38 86,420 263,398
127 1 2022-06-27 10:13 50,000 313,398
128 | 2022-06-27 10:19 80,000 233,398
129 1 2022-06-29 17:10 40,000 193,398
130 | 2022-06-30 10:28 70,000 123,398
131 ] 2022-06-30 12:38 195,000 318,398
132 | 2022-06-30 13:37 98,460 219,938
133 | 2022-07-05 09:56 75,000 144,938
134 | 2022-07-08 10:23 35,000 109,938
135 | 2022-07-11 10:08 70,000 39,938
136 | 2022-07-11 10:36 100,000 139,938
137 1 2022-07-11 10:38 75,000 64,938
138 | 2022-07-15 07:49 12,100 52,838
139 | 2022-07-15 14:37 200,000 252,838
140 | 2022-07-15 14:40 49,320 203,518
141 1 2022-07-15 14:49 40,000 163,518
142 | 2022-07-15 15:05 200,000 363,518




143 | 2022-07-1517:13 55,000 308,518
144 1 2022-07-1517:14 13,000 243,118
145 1 2022-07-1517:14 26,200 256,118
146 | 2022-07-1517:14 26,200 282,318
147 1 2022-07-18 10:16 75,000 168,118
148 | 2022-07-22 10:03 75,000 93,118
149 | 2022-07-25 10:41 50,000 143,118
162 | 2022-07-25 14:16 18,000 85,118
163 | 2022-07-25 15:11 500,000 625,118
154 1 2022-07-26 10:10 75,000 550,118
165 1 2022-07-26 14:44 98,920 451,198
156 | 2022-07-27 12:31 300,000 751,198
157 1 2022-07-28 10:08 40,000 711,198
158 | 2022-08-02 09:59 80,000 631,198
159 | 2022-08-05 10:00 75,000 556,198
160 | 2022-08-05 10:19 30,000 526,198
161 | 2022-08-05 10:33 75,000 451,198
162 | 2022-08-08 14:06 23,510 421,698
163 | 2022-08-08 14:06 5,990 445,208
164 | 2022-08-11 10:05 70,000 351,698
165 | 2022-08-16 07:47 12,100 339,598
166 | 2022-08-16 17:13 13,000 274,198
167 | 2022-08-16 17:13 26,200 287,198
168 | 2022-08-16 17:13 26,200 313,398
169 | 2022-08-16 17:40 55,000 219,198
170 | 2022-08-17 10:02 70,000 149,198
171 12022-08-23 10:05 40,000 109,198
172 1 2022-08-25 10:21 50,000 159,198
173 1 2022-08-29 12:45 190,000 349,198
174 1 2022-08-30 10:09 70,000 279,198
175 1 2022-08-30 11:29 98,193 181,005
176 | 2022-09-08 17:26 44,100 136,905
177 12022-09-13 13:29 71,500 208,405
178 1 2022-09-13 15:16 71,500 136,905
179 1 2022-09-14 12:28 928,500 1,065,405
180 | 2022-09-15 07:42 12,100 1,053,305
181 1 2022-09-1517:13 13,000 987,905
182 | 2022-09-1517:13 26,200 1,000,905
183 | 2022-09-15 17:13 26,200 1,027,105
184 | 2022-09-15 17:40 55,000 932,905
185 | 2022-09-16 11:46 40,000 892,905
186 | 2022-09-19 17:25 41,630 851,275
187 1 2022-09-20 10:35 75,000 776,275
188 | 2022-09-26 10:30 75,000 701,275
189 | 2022-09-26 10:32 50,000 751,275
192 | 2022-09-26 15:38 38,000 673,275
193 | 2022-09-28 12:39 220,000 933,275
194 1 2022-09-29 09:19 98,837 834,438
195 | 2022-10-04 09:59 80,000 754,438




197 1 2022-10-06 17:23 35,000 679,438
199 | 2022-10-11 10:23 75,000 644,438
200 | 2022-10-11 16:05 49,320 595,118
201 | 2022-10-17 07:43 12,100 583,018
202 | 2022-10-1717:13 13,000 517,618
203 | 2022-10-17 17:13 26,200 530,618
204 1 2022-10-17 17:13 26,200 556,818
205 | 2022-10-17 17:40 55,000 462,618
206 | 2022-10-19 10:18 75,000 387,618
207 | 2022-10-19 14:43 8,320 379,298
208 | 2022-10-19 14:44 6,480 372,818
209 | 2022-10-19 14:54 21,500 351,318
210 | 2022-10-21 15:28 40,000 311,318
211 1 2022-10-25 10:16 50,000 361,318
212 1 2022-10-25 10:52 100,000 461,318
213 | 2022-10-25 12:23 99,276 362,042
214 1 2022-10-25 13:02 400,000 762,042
215 1 2022-10-26 10:33 75,000 687,042
216 | 2022-10-27 12:39 220,000 907,042
217 1 2022-11-02 10:00 75,000 832,042
218 | 2022-11-03 17:16 30,000 802,042
219 | 2022-11-10 10:08 41,000 761,042
220 | 2022-11-10 13:26 56,000 705,042
221 1 2022-11-10 13:41 50,000 655,042
222 1 2022-11-10 15:31 11,940 643,102
223 | 2022-11-10 17:41 75,000 568,102
224 1 2022-11-1410:07 40,000 528,102
225 1 2022-11-15 07:41 12,100 516,002
226 | 2022-11-1517:12 13,000 450,602
227 | 2022-11-1517:12 26,200 463,602
228 | 2022-11-1517:12 26,200 489,802
229 | 2022-11-1517:42 55,000 395,602
230 | 2022-11-16 10:26 42,600 353,002
231 | 2022-11-16 15:13 26,000 327,002
232 | 2022-11-16 15:32 300,000 627,002
233 | 2022-11-17 10:02 75,000 552,002
234 | 2022-11-21 00:56 23 552,025
235 | 2022-11-24 10:02 75,000 477,025
236 | 2022-11-24 12:06 24,000 453,025
237 | 2022-11-24 12:10 3,000 450,025
238 | 2022-11-24 12:47 49,260 400,765
239 | 2022-11-24 12:58 40,000 360,765
240 | 2022-11-2510:10 50,000 410,765
241 | 2022-11-28 12:40 230,000 640,765
242 | 2022-11-30 10:27 99,757 541,008
243 | 2022-11-30 13:16 500,000 1,041,008
244 1 2022-12-02 09:47 644,060 396,948
245 1 2022-12-02 09:56 75,000 321,948
246 | 2022-12-02 10:14 75,000 246,948




247 | 2022-12-08 12:04 40,000 206,948
248 | 2022-12-09 10:03 75,000 131,948
249 | 2022-12-09 10:11 500,000 631,948
250 | 2022-12-12 16:06 49,320 582,628
251 | 2022-12-15 07:42 12,100 570,528
252 | 2022-12-1517:13 13,000 505,128
253 | 2022-12-1517:13 26,200 518,128
254 1 2022-12-1517:13 26,200 544,328
255 1 2022-12-1517:42 55,000 450,128
256 | 2022-12-16 10:03 70,000 380,128
257 | 2022-12-20 10:08 30,000 350,128
258 | 2022-12-20 13:46 120,000 230,128
259 | 2022-12-20 13:48 100,831 129,297
260 | 2022-12-23 10:00 70,000 59,297
261 | 2022-12-23 12:29 500,000 559,297
262 | 2022-12-26 10:20 50,000 609,297
263 | 2022-12-28 12:28 230,000 839,297
264 | 2022-12-29 10:02 70,000 769,297
266 | 2022-12-30 09:46 39,000 730,297
EX | 13,558,071 13,901,022




